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MONTHLY COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2018 
1110 W. Washington Street, Room 250, Phoenix, AZ  85007  

From 10:00am – 12:00pm 
 
 

 

 
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 
 
Wednesday, February 21, 2018 
 
Wednesday, March 21, 2018 
 
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 
 
Wednesday, May 23, 2018 
 
Wednesday, June 20, 2018 
 
Tuesday, July 24, 2018 (CANCELLED) 
 
Wednesday, August 22, 2018 
 
Wednesday, September 26, 2018 
 
Thursday, October 18, 2018 
 
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 
 
Wednesday, December 19, 2018 
 
Dates may be subject to change 
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